
Mandi Prices Today Jaunpur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Apple - Delicious Shahganj APMC  6,980.00  7,080.00 -  6,880.00 2026-01-16  6,980.00 INR/Quintal

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi Shahganj APMC  3,300.00  3,400.00 -  3,200.00 2026-01-16  3,300.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Shahganj APMC  6,660.00  6,760.00 -  6,560.00 2026-01-16  6,660.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  2,369.00  2,369.00 -  2,369.00 2026-01-16  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  6,665.00  6,765.00 -  6,565.00 2026-01-16  6,665.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Shahganj APMC  1,170.00  1,270.00 -  1,070.00 2026-01-16  1,170.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Shahganj APMC  1,750.00  1,850.00 -  1,650.00 2026-01-16  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Shahganj APMC  2,445.00  2,545.00 -  2,345.00 2026-01-16  2,445.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  3,370.00  3,470.00 -  3,270.00 2026-01-16  3,370.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  4,850.00  4,950.00 -  4,750.00 2026-01-16  4,850.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  955.00  1,055.00 -  855.00 2026-01-16  955.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Shahganj APMC  3,365.00  3,465.00 -  3,265.00 2026-01-16  3,365.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Shahganj APMC  2,369.00  2,369.00 -  2,369.00 2026-01-16  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Shahganj APMC  2,600.00  2,700.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-16  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Shahganj APMC  1,745.00  1,845.00 -  1,645.00 2026-01-16  1,745.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  6,860.00  6,960.00 -  6,760.00 2026-01-16  6,860.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  1,765.00  1,865.00 -  1,665.00 2026-01-16  1,765.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Shahganj APMC  7,665.00  7,765.00 -  7,565.00 2026-01-16  7,665.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Delicious Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  6,985.00  7,085.00 -  6,885.00 2026-01-16  6,985.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  1,760.00  1,860.00 -  1,660.00 2026-01-16  1,760.00 INR/Quintal

White Peas Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  4,135.00  4,235.00 -  4,035.00 2026-01-16  4,135.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  650.00  750.00 -  550.00 2026-01-16  650.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  1,585.00  1,685.00 -  1,485.00 2026-01-16  1,585.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Shahganj APMC  625.00  725.00 -  525.00 2026-01-16  625.00 INR/Quintal
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Pumpkin Shahganj APMC  1,760.00  1,860.00 -  1,660.00 2026-01-16  1,760.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  2,510.00  2,610.00 -  2,410.00 2026-01-16  2,510.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  7,800.00  7,900.00 -  7,700.00 2026-01-16  7,800.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  7,660.00  7,760.00 -  7,560.00 2026-01-16  7,660.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  1,740.00  1,840.00 -  1,640.00 2026-01-16  1,740.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  1,200.00  1,300.00 -  1,100.00 2026-01-16  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  1,140.00  1,240.00 -  1,040.00 2026-01-16  1,140.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Jaunpur APMC  4,850.00  4,900.00 -  4,820.00 2026-01-14  4,850.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram Dal(Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal Jaunpur APMC  9,850.00  9,900.00 -  9,800.00 2026-01-14  9,850.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Jaunpur APMC  2,550.00  2,585.00 -  2,515.00 2026-01-14  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Jaunpur APMC  3,360.00  3,400.00 -  3,340.00 2026-01-14  3,360.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Jaunpur APMC  2,400.00  2,430.00 -  2,375.00 2026-01-14  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Jaunpur APMC  10,100.00  10,140.00 -  10,050.00 2026-01-14  10,100.00 INR/Quintal

Masur Dal Jaunpur APMC  7,830.00  7,865.00 -  7,800.00 2026-01-14  7,830.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  710.00  810.00 -  610.00 2026-01-13  710.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Jaunpur APMC  2,369.00  2,390.00 -  2,360.00 2026-01-13  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Coarse Jaunpur APMC  3,355.00  3,375.00 -  3,340.00 2026-01-13  3,355.00 INR/Quintal

Peas(Dry) Jaunpur APMC  4,150.00  4,200.00 -  4,100.00 2026-01-09  4,150.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Jaunpur APMC  2,800.00  2,850.00 -  2,750.00 2026-01-09  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Jaunpur APMC  900.00  950.00 -  875.00 2026-01-09  900.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  3,285.00  3,385.00 -  3,185.00 2026-01-09  3,285.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Jaunpur APMC  6,650.00  6,700.00 -  6,600.00 2026-01-09  6,650.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Badshah Jaunpur APMC  700.00  740.00 -  670.00 2026-01-09  700.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Jaunpur APMC  1,800.00  1,835.00 -  1,775.00 2026-01-09  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jaunpur APMC  3,250.00  3,285.00 -  3,200.00 2026-01-09  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Jaunpur APMC  2,850.00  2,900.00 -  2,800.00 2026-01-09  2,850.00 INR/Quintal
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